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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 17:07 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.80 386
2. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.62 356
3. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.30 334
4. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.40 331
5. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.82 319
6. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.84 318
7. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.91 316
8. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.19 308
9. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.72 247

10. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.97 242
11. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.56 212
12. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.09 204
13. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 43.04 141

15 - 16 godina

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.74 590
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 26.97 575
3. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 27.11 566
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.34 552
5. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.90 467
6. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.58 436
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.86 423
8. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.00 417
9. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.18 410

10. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.24 408
11. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.05 376
12. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.29 368
13. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.76 352
14. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.84 349
15. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.30 334
16. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.49 300
17. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.93 264
18. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.49 252
19. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.69 210

17 - 18 godina

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.59 600
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.31 554
3. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.07 459
4. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.16 455
5. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.57 395
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.01 378
7. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.35 366
8. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 32.87 317
9. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.14 310

10. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 33.16 309
11. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.50 300
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

15 - 18 godina

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.59 600
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.74 590
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 26.97 575
4. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 27.11 566
5. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.31 554
6. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.34 552
7. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.90 467
8. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.07 459
9. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.16 455

10. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.58 436
11. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.86 423
12. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.00 417
13. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.18 410
14. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.24 408
15. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.57 395
16. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.01 378
17. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.05 376
18. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.29 368
19. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.35 366
20. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.76 352
21. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.84 349
22. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.30 334
23. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 32.87 317
24. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.14 310
25. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 33.16 309
26. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.49 300
27. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.50 300
28. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.93 264
29. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.49 252
30. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.69 210

Otvoreno

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.20 627
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 26.55 602
3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.59 600
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.74 590
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 26.97 575
6. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 27.11 566
7. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.31 554
8. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.34 552
9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.01 513

10. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 28.45 490
11. SPASIC, Djordje 99 PK Vracar 28.62 481
12. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.90 467
13. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 29.00 462
14. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.07 459
15. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.16 455
16. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.58 436
17. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.86 423
18. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.00 417
19. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.18 410
20. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.22 408
21. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.24 408
22. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.37 402
23. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.57 395
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

24. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.80 386
25. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.01 378
26. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.05 376
27. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.29 368
28. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.35 366
29. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.62 356
30. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.76 352
31. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.84 349
32. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.30 334

FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.30 334
34. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.40 331
35. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.82 319
36. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.84 318
37. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 32.87 317
38. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.91 316
39. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.14 310
40. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 33.16 309
41. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.19 308
42. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.49 300
43. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.50 300
44. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.93 264
45. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 35.28 256
46. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.49 252
47. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.52 251
48. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.60 250
49. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.72 247
50. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.97 242
51. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.56 212
52. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.69 210
53. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.09 204
54. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.15 203
55. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 43.04 141

DSQ TADIC, Ilija 99 MOntenegro 28.58


